ASMITABEN DINESHBHAI PARMAR (Co-Borrower And Mortiagor) 

Notice |s herety given to the aforesald Borrowes(s) and Morigagor that the aforesald 

Borrower was sanctioned financial assistance of HL purchase| Alc no- 

02206751 00001647 & Loan for Insurance PremiumiA/c na-0220675100001354), of 
Rs 12,00,000/- | Rupeas Twelve Lakh Dnly) & Rs. 20,620/- (Rupees Twenly Thousand 
Six Hundred Twenty Only) respectively (collectively “the Financial Assistance”) by 
1DBI Bank Ltd. {IDBI Bank). Pursuant to the sanction of the sald financial assistance, 
necessary |pan and security documents were executed by My, Dineshkumar H Parmar